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Link do produktu: https://silnikidorolet.eu/naped-simu-t6-120-nm-12-obrmin-p-3050.html

Naped Simu T6 120 Nm 12

obr./min.

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Moment obrotowy
Predkos¢
Sterowanie
Srednica korpusu silnika
Stopien ochrony

Dedykowany do

Zasilanie

Naped Simu T6 120 Nm 12 obr./min.
Nr. kat. 2000934

1 531,07 zt
1 244,77 zt
Dostepny

3 dni
2000934
2000934
60 Nm

12 obr./min
Przewodowe
50 mm

IP 44

rolet zewnetrznych,
bram rolowanych

230V/50Hz
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